
Coaches:

Joe Meyer
Jake Kelly (Assistant)

 Hannibal
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 31, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 11:00

AM Baseball Field NL

Apr 8, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

Cato-Meridian (Cato-
Meridian Blue Devils)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Baseball Field L

Apr 10, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Weedsport 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Weedsport Varsity
Baseball Field L

Apr 13, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

JCB V Baseball
Field NL

Apr 14, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Pulaski 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Pulaski HS
Baseball Field L

Apr 17, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Port Byron 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Baseball Field L

Apr 22, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Apr 24, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cato-Meridian (Cato-
Meridian Blue Devils)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Baseball Field L

Apr 27, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Onondaga Central 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Baseball Field NL

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Weedsport 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Baseball Field L

May 1, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Pulaski 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Baseball Field L

May 5, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM
7:30
PM

JEMS Baseball
Field NL

May 6, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Port Byron 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Port Byron
Baseball Field L

May 8, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Baseball Field L

May 11, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Tully 4:30

PM
7:00
PM

Tully Varsity
Baseball Field NL

May 18, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Phoenix 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Baseball Field NL
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